
Landesmeisterschaft 2017
02.07.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.30
Luftgewehr Jugend Seite: 1

Stand: 02.07.2017 20:31 Uhr Total

1 HL 010380Lübecker SpSch 1125 Ringen

1764 Albrecht, Antonia 378
1767 Beneke, Marie-Christin 366
1766 Schneider, Rebecca 381

2 OH 008320SSV Kassau-I. 1124 Ringen

1506 Dahm, Celina Sophie 378
1507 Lau, Kimberley 374
1508 Sevke, Natalie 372

3 PL 007278SchV GS Ruhwinkel 1 1075 Ringen

1408 Kruse, Cora 373
1407 Petersen, Corinna 359
1405 Schneider, Tom 343

4 RD 004210SSC Fockbek 1063 Ringen

1270 Moldenhauer, Kristin 360
1271 Moldenhauer, Liv 355
1272 Willer, Nina 348

5 SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 1053 Ringen

1111 Kühn, Nicolas 354
1114 Thiemann, Felix 360
1115 Seydel, Daniel 339

6 OD 012425SchV Elmenhorst I 1033 Ringen

1923 Diedrich, Ronja 362
1924 Pauli, Vanessa 363
1925 Wilde, Sophia 308

7 RZ 011391Ratzeburger SchG I 1007 Ringen

1802 Wegner, Jonas 266
1804 Jahnke, Madeleine 370
1803 Lucassen, Lea Marie 371



Luftgewehr Stand: 02.07.2017,20:31 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.10.30

8 RD 004187Hohner SV Eintracht 972 Ringen

1218 Leprich, Viviane 311
1219 Lizenberg, Domenic 338
1220 Harder, Jens 323

9 RZ 011407SchV Linau 956 Ringen

1849 Kühl, Torben 334
1848 Rautenberg, Lasse 298
1847 Tjaden, Per 324

10 PL 007290TSV Hessenstein 1 952 Ringen

1428 Wiesner, Julian 267
1433 Ehlers, Tim Fabian 345
1434 Johannsen, Lennart 340

11 RZ 011411SchV Witzeeze I 931 Ringen

1860 Düfel, Nico 316
1858 Eggert, Hannah Sofie 318
1859 Lange, Feelina 297

12 HE 015532SSV Goldener Ring Helse 922 Ringen

2222 Heuer, Marten 281
2223 Schulz, Florian 314
2221 Suhr, Jan 327



Landesmeisterschaft 2017
02.07.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.30

Luftgewehr Jugend Seite: 1

Stand: 02.07.2017 20:31 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 1550 Koch, Bastian OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau 94 92 94 91 371

2 2206 Warnick, Felix Magnus HE 0... TSV Büsum 94 88 92 93 367

3 1114 Thiemann, Felix SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 89 92 89 90 360

4 1995 Neske, Jona PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 87 89 88 91 355

5 1111 Kühn, Nicolas SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 90 93 86 85 354

6 2273 Hase, Julian NF 0... SZ Ohrstedt 89 88 84 90 351

7 1304 Helbing, Phillipp RD 0... TSV Flintbek 88 86 88 86 348

8 2277 Petersen, Torben NF 0... Westerländer SchV 83 87 88 87 345

9 1700 Porsche, Meeno SE 0... SpSch Trappenkamp 87 83 90 85 345
10 1433 Ehlers, Tim Fabian PL 00... TSV Hessenstein 1 90 90 84 81 345
11 1602 Dittmann, Jannik OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 83 91 85 85 344
12 1405 Schneider, Tom PL 00... SchV GS Ruhwinkel 1 89 85 86 83 343
13 1902 Hillebrandt, Hannes OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG 88 86 89 79 342
14 1434 Johannsen, Lennart PL 00... TSV Hessenstein 1 88 84 85 83 340
15 1115 Seydel, Daniel SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 81 85 88 85 339
16 1219 Lizenberg, Domenic RD 0... Hohner SV Eintracht 84 89 81 84 338
17 1849 Kühl, Torben RZ 0... SchV Linau 80 84 80 90 334
18 1171 Schröder, Jannik RD 0... Erster Eckernförder SchV 85 80 83 83 331
19 2221 Suhr, Jan HE 0... SSV Goldener Ring Helse 85 78 81 83 327
20 2272 Bayer, Lukas Daniel NF 0... SZ Ohrstedt 82 82 81 81 326
21 2226 Rode, Max HE 0... SpSchGr Süderholm 80 78 83 84 325
22 1847 Tjaden, Per RZ 0... SchV Linau 77 87 77 83 324
23 1035 Sand, Tim SL 00... SchV Tarp 79 82 80 82 323
24 2133 Jönsson, Leon IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen 82 75 87 79 323
25 1220 Harder, Jens RD 0... Hohner SV Eintracht 83 81 82 77 323
26 2227 Abs, Jannik HE 0... SchV Krempel 77 84 81 79 321
27 1860 Düfel, Nico RZ 0... SchV Witzeeze I 82 80 74 80 316
28 2223 Schulz, Florian HE 0... SSV Goldener Ring Helse 74 74 78 88 314
29 1703 Martens, Till SE 0... StVSchG Segeberg 78 81 78 71 308
30 1903 Schönebeck, Mark OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG 65 75 80 86 306
31 1848 Rautenberg, Lasse RZ 0... SchV Linau 70 73 79 76 298
32 1822 Gercke, Klaus-Bennet RZ 0... SchV Breitenfelde 82 77 69 70 298
33 1439 Mehner, Max PL 00... TSV Lütjenburg 1 78 75 74 69 296
34 2276 Sadetzky, Florian-Thomas NF 0... Westerländer SchV 77 66 75 76 294
35 1724 Göttsch, Timon SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn 73 70 67 80 290
36 2259 Gerkens, Mike NF 0... SchV Hattstedt 70 64 79 71 284
37 2222 Heuer, Marten HE 0... SSV Goldener Ring Helse 72 70 66 73 281
38 1428 Wiesner, Julian PL 00... TSV Hessenstein 1 63 55 74 75 267
39 1802 Wegner, Jonas RZ 0... Ratzeburger SchG I 73 63 54 76 266
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